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Medical Education and Training Dataset

Couse Length and University by Course Year by Table Name, Year, Year range, Offshore Programs and Student Type

Counting: Number

Filters:

Default Summation
Table Name

Year

Year range
Offshore Programs
Student Type

Course Year

Symbol

(1821001)

Number

MET Chapter 2.1 MEDICAL_STUD_GRAD

2018
2018
On-Shore

International medical students

Couse Length

6-year course

5-year course

4-year course

Description

Year 1

University

Adelaide
James Cook
UNSW

Bond
Monash UG
Newcastle/UNE
Tasmania
UWA PG
WSU/UWS
Monash PG
ANU

Deakin
Flinders
Griffith
Melbourne MD
Queensland
Sydney
UWA MD
Wollongong
Macquarie
((1821001))

Macquarie was not originally in provided template

31
42
81

68
25
20

35
29
1
1
30
24
46
100
68

15

Year 2

33
30
7

67
27
18

25
19

1
24
16
46
100
62
23
19

Year 3

26
26
86

58
37
30

20
10

28

37
84
90
25

Year 4

Year 5
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Year 6
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